
14
Representação



Software como ferramenta



Layout

P 01

P 02

P 03

P 04

P 05

P 06

QUARTO 02 SUÍTE 01

ESTAR

QUARTO 03

JANTAR

COZINHA A.S

TERRAÇO
DESCOBERTO

P 06



Layout



Layout

ROBERT DUDLEY BEST
BL1

BL2

BL3 S

BL3 M

BL4

BL5

BL6

BL7

BL9 S

BL10

BL9 M BL9 L

BL9 XL



Moodboard



Photoshop



Photoshop



Estilos de representação



Representação



Representação



Representação



Representação



Exercício: baixar Autocad e Photoshop


